
 

 

Academic Calendar type: Trimesters 

Courses starting/re-starting: January 2023 

This Academic Calendar is typically used for Postgraduate Taught Degrees.  

Each year of study is divided into three blocks of 15 weeks. Each block is made up of 12 weeks 
of learning & teaching, one study week and a two-week period for end-of-Trimester 
assessments/examinations. The nature of assessment/examinations on these courses mean that 
the third and final Trimester extends part-way into the following week. 

 

Key dates for courses starting/re-starting in January 2023 

Reassessments will take place in the end-of-Trimester assessment/examination period of the 
following Trimester, i.e. Easter Trimester, 2023/24 academic year.  
 
If you’re unsure which Academic Calendar your course is on, please contact your Course Team.  
 

 Monday 23 January –  
Friday 27 January 2023 

Welcome and induction (new students 
only) 

Easter Trimester, 
2022/23 academic 
year (Trimester 1) 

Monday 30 January –  
Friday 31 March 2023 

Learning & teaching weeks 1-9 

Monday 3 April –  
Friday 14 April 2023 

Easter break 

Monday 17 April –  
Friday 5 May 2023 

Learning & teaching weeks 10-12 

Monday 8 May –  
Friday 12 May 2023 

Study week 

Monday 15 May –  
Friday 26 May 2023 

End-of-Trimester assessments/ 
examinations 

 Tuesday 30 May – 
Friday 2 June 2023 

Personal Development Week 

Trinity Trimester, 
2022/23 academic 
year (Trimester 2) 

Monday 5 June – 
Friday 25 August 2023 

Learning & teaching weeks 1-12 

Monday 28 August – 
Friday 1 September 2023 

Study week 

Monday 4 September –  
Friday 15 September 2023 

End-of-Trimester assessments/ 
examinations 

 Monday 18 September – 
Friday 22 September 2023 

Break 

Advent Trimester, 
2023/24 academic 
year (Trimester 3) 

Monday 25 September 2023 –  
Friday 15 December 2024 

Learning & teaching weeks 1-12 

Monday 18 December 2023 – 
Monday 1 January 2024 

Christmas break 

Tuesday 2 January – 
Friday 5 January 2024 

Study week 

Monday 8 January –  
Wednesday 24 January 2024 

End-of-Trimester 
assessments/examinations  


